Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills	A A.			Date - site bills				31/07/2021		
register		D'A				3107 2021 GIMR				
Company Name:		MLL		Site.				071	112	
Name of Contractor	S. Makesh									
Nature of work	Pai	hting				m 5 /				
Work done	From D	From Date		Rate Units		To Dat	30		07.2	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	o. Qty	Qty.		Rate			Amount		Contractors bill no	
1. A-501,502	503 3		16,320		flots 48		8,960			
2. internal 3. Painting w		: .		1			1			
3. Partnting w	ork						1			
4.					2 -		yli	e 1		
5.	. 2			1	13		4 6		- 4 %	
6.			Sin.	1			1.	1		
7.	30 mg () 1		in '	11.3	77.		1	11		
8.	8 4 4 3 5		1 2 6 7 6			L. V.	400	- 1 Dig		
9.									Carlo	
10.		ia l			M.		1	A - 300 C	1	
11.	otal:						8,9	60	7.10	
Bill required	□ YES	DNO.		15 13	bill red	1 77	9	YES		
Measurement & □ Required estimate sheet: □ Not required				Measurement & estimate sheet:			□ Not enclosed			
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:						
Remarks: All	wor	-pe	Com	rple	ted					
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					1		1, 0	
						105 1		. Ander		
The state of the s		a Salar	Jan 1				a f			
		a day	7	1 1	· · ·					
Approved by Project M	anager	Appro	oved b	y Des	ign Tea	ım A	ppre	oved by	M.D.	
Date: 31/2/21	. ()	Date:					Date:			
Sign: for flespert &	2/31/7/	Sign:	the transfer of the second				Sign:			
DIETT. for larbore	1 3441	7			2 TL: 6	aan ba	head	for certify	ring labour bills, bi	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



STIMATE	CHEET					<u></u>	A
ompany Na		MRMallapur LLP		Approved by:	Ram Prasad		
roject:		Gulmohar Residency.		Sign:	1		
ork Descr	iption:	A-block internal painting				Y I I	i ii
ontractor 1		S.Mahesh					
repared By		P.Sai kumar		11 12 13	. S		
ate:		31-07-2021			Alma (
			130				American
S No.	Item Head	Flat nos	Quantity	Units	Percentage	Rate	Amount
1	A-block	1360sft@30		16 A		30	48,960.0
-		40% bill first coat	3	flats	40%	30	40,700.0
		painting completed			Walt had		
					per All P	Partie Maria	
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			48,960.0
		Grand Total	, k. A		50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
							The second second
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
				4. 6.4	The state of the s		
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			The state of the s	
		, (1)	111				
							101

MEASU	REMENT SHEET					1		
Company	Name:	MRMallapur LLP		-	Approved	by:	Ramprasad	
Project:		Gulmohar Residency.			Sign:	T	1 2 2	1 10 1
Work De	scription:	A-block internal painting	1					
Contracto	or Name:	S. Mahesh			0 17,	1 1 1 1 1		1,
Prepared	By	P.Sai kumar		1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1		The state of the s	7.1
Date:		31-07-2021			. The Way	3 (8)	Mis a dead of the	
			A	В	C	D	E= AxBxCxD	F
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
1	A-block	1360sft@30		S 18		1000	at the state of	W. Carl
		A-501,502,503		1 1	Tambilish	1888	JAC REPAR	(4)
		40% bill first coat	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	flat
		painting completed	n 100	3	10 1 May 12 12	Adver		
1		-		1 1 1 1 1 1	3475	10 m	The state of	
			2 30		17	1, 1,50		With the 18
					p. Mil.	Miles II.		
					112		Since we have	
					, 61.00		The control of	
				11 70	1.11.1.11	40 7 30		Tright to all
			7.5	1 1	17.77 32 9		THE SELECTION	
			100 10001	177 TO 18	11. 12.	300	and the Albert	MA CIC

Allowance for Consumables

S.Mahesh. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 31.07.21

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Painting work done at A-block

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-501,502,503 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 48,960 /-	Rs.9,792 /-
	Work done from date: 10.06.21 to 30.07.21	
		a phi sa this

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Two Only.

Sign:

Bill for Labour Charges

S. Mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 31.07.21

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Location:

Type of Work: Painting Work done at A-block
Towards: Labour Charges

Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-501,502,503 flats at A-block. Total	Rs.19,584/-
	Amount = 48,960 /- Work done from date : 10.06.21 to 30.07.21	

Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand five Hundred Eighty four Only.

Bill for Equipment Allowance

S.mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 31.07.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-501,502,503 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 48,960 /- Work done from date: 10.06.21 to 30.07.21	Rs.19,584/-
	Work done from date . 10.00.21 to 30.07.21	as the state

Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand five Hundred Eighty four Only.

Sion